

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:	Res	.0257-17	Version:	А	Name:	Brian Winch Settlement Agreement	-	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/2/2	2017			In control:	City Attorney's Office		
On agenda:	8/2/2	2017			Final action:	8/2/2017		
Title:	Clai	Claim of Brian Winch						
	Res	Resolved, that the claim of Brian Winch be settled in the amount of \$60.00.						
	Fiscal Note: Sufficient funds are available in account 11202-53500 MiscJudgments and Claims.							
Sponsors:	Q.A. Shakoor II							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result	
8/2/2017	А	Commor	n Council		Ар	proved as Presented	Pass	